DDB Funds requested

Marketing and Promotion
Décor and Design

Staging, Tents, Chairs, Sound
Police

Special Event Fee

TOTAL

Applicants Contribution

Funding the applicant and his business
partner contributes in pro-bono graphics
and design

Total

Revenue based income

Donations for raffles and member
donations
Total

Spreadsheet for DDB request

$8,150
$3,500
$2,500
$700
$150
$15,000

$7,500

$4,600



