## Spreadsheet for DDB request

DDB Funds requested	
Marketing and Promotion	\$8,150
Décor and Design	\$3,500
Staging, Tents, Chairs, Sound	\$2,500
Police	\$700
Special Event Fee	\$150
TOTAL	\$15,000

## **Applicants Contribution**

Funding the applicant and his business partner contributes in pro-bono graphics and design

Total	\$7,500
-------	---------

## Revenue based income

Donations for raffles and member donations

\$4,600